Suffel Staplercup 2023 - Erstes Mal dabei

Platz

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Familienname

Kunisch
Jacobi
Schonleber
Graf
Schneider
Kisthardt
Glnther
Weidner
Dokuzkardes
Almeida Meier
Becker
Albert
Mosiashvili
Tubin
Schwarz
Volp
Buchner
Kroon

Weis

Vorname

Kevin
Maximilian
Daniel
Oliver
Alexander
Andreas
Michael
Kay

Evren
Andreas
Leon
Regina
Giorgi
Sinisa
Stefan
Daniel
Markus
Domenic

Mario

Firma

Magna Mirrors
STI Corrugated GmbH

WAREMA Renkhoff SE

Magna Mirrors

GPI Frankfurt & Augsburg GmbH
Herth + Buss Fahrzeugteile
Warema Renkhoff SE

ADM WILD Europe GmbH & Co. KG

Dohler GmbH

Kalkwerke GmbH

ADM WILD Europe GmbH & Co. KG
STI Corrugated GmbH

CNH Industrial

STl Corrugated GmbH

Kalkwerke GmbH

DHL Supply Chain Operations GmbH

VACUUMSCHMELZE

Fehler

Zeit

00:05:39,50
00:04:19,84
00:03:51,03
00:03:56,85
00:04:00,53
00:04:55,66
00:04:24,52
00:04:31,69
00:04:35,69
00:05:00,04
00:05:31,83
00:03:58,42
00:04:54,83
00:04:57,89
00:04:59,17
00:04:59,45
00:05:02,79
00:05:14,99

00:05:22,10
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Platz

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Familienname

Helbig
Wagner
Nahler-Vogt
Mussig
Jusufi
Hohm
Acker
Schafer
Knies
Ananiadis
Jorg
Rosenberger
Biereder
Giss
Karaduman
Jendt
Gurten
Hafner

Lautschlager

Vorname

Nils
Alexander
Reiner
Jan
Veton
Glinther
Giordano
Ralf

Alex
Georgios
Eugen
Johannes
Markus
Evgenij
Safak
Stefan
Andreas
Sebastian

Michael

Firma

John Deere GmbH & Co. KG
STl Corrugated GmbH
Knauf Gips KG

Magna Mirrors

Dohler GmbH

Kalkwerke GmbH

Teamlog GmbH

Fiege Logistik

Fiege Logistik
Magna Mirrors
SAND Profile GmbH
SAND Profile GmbH
VACUUMSCHMELZE
Magna Mirrors

Kalkwerke GmbH

Hessischer Rundfunk Anstalt

DHL Supply Chain Operations GmbH

Fehler

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

13

Zeit

00:05:45,41
00:04:28,60
00:04:46,79
00:05:05,64
00:05:05,78
00:04:54,72
00:04:59,30
00:05:19,36
00:03:46,60
00:05:03,51
00:05:23,41
00:05:30,76
00:05:40,38
00:05:10,42
00:05:18,54
00:05:31,37
00:05:36,90
00:05:52,30

00:04:24,57
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Platz

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Familienname

Simon
Nottbusch
Silva Caetano
Herter

Ersek

Stapf
Ivancic-Buric
Pulci
Geromiller
Cakir

Darre

Tojic

Orbay
Einsmann
Tilch
Schuchmann
Walther

Elci

Salman

Vorname

Brian
Christian
Ricardo Jose
Florian
Ivan
Matthias
Nikola
Giovanni
Fabian
Satilmis
Tobias
Rado
Memet
Thomas
Alex

Dirk

David
Suleymann

Ozcan

Firma

HANSE HAUS GmbH & Co. KG
Wayfair GmbH

Maag Germany GmbH

Bader Kara

Herth + Buss Fahrzeugteile
Kalkwerke GmbH

Fiege Logistik

GPI Frankfurt & Augsburg GmbH
Dohler GmbH

GPI Frankfurt & Augsburg GmbH
Maag Germany GmbH

ADM WILD Europe GmbH & Co. KG
Kalkwerke GmbH

Caterpillar Energy Solutions

GPI Frankfurt & Augsburg GmbH
Wayfair GmbH

HANSE HAUS GmbH & Co. KG
GPI Frankfurt & Augsburg GmbH

DHL Supply Chain Operations GmbH

Fehler

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Zeit

00:05:01,58
00:05:01,80
00:05:04,96
00:05:05,52
00:05:18,43
00:05:22,20
00:05:32,36
00:05:34,17
00:05:35,99
00:04:49,20
00:05:02,90
00:05:14,99
00:05:26,40
00:05:31,02
00:05:33,68
00:05:38,65
00:05:48,99
00:05:59,04

00:06:39,85
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Platz

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Familienname

Karahan
Scheld
Ismann
Civilek
Landl
Corona
Kleespies
Kroon
Webhrle
Stekovits
Vancheri
Kanzog
Ekinci
Schuck
Unal
Elyadiri
Holmok
Glaser

Koslowski

Vorname

Orkan
Sascha
Klaus
Samed
Waldemar
Mario
Sascha
Ramona
Matthias
Oliver
Riccardo
Richard
Refhat
Konstantin
Ozan
Jamal
Clifford
Melanie

Laura

Firma

KNAUS TABBERT GMBH

DHL Supply Chain Operations GmbH
DHL Supply Chain Operations GmbH
Kalkwerke GmbH

Warema

Herth + Buss Fahrzeugteile

Henss GmbH

DHL Supply Chain Operations GmbH

DHL Supply Chain Operations GmbH

Fiege Logistik

Fiege Logistik

Magna Mirrors

Teamlog GmbH

Wayfair GmbH

GPI Frankfurt & Augsburg GmbH
Sika Automotive

HANSE HAUS GmbH & Co. KG

HANSE HAUS GmbH & Co. KG

Fehler

15

15

15

16

16

17

18

18

18

18

18

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

Zeit

00:05:10,93
00:05:30,65
00:05:33,30
00:04:45,80
00:05:18,37
00:05:33,18
00:06:00,03
00:06:00,03
00:06:00,03
00:06:00,03
00:06:00,03
00:05:42,43
00:05:58,40
00:06:00,03
00:06:00,03
00:06:00,03
00:06:00,03
00:06:00,03

00:06:00,03
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Platz

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

Familienname

Arens
Andrzejewski
Batz

Rogalski
Luinovic
Hazimeh

Fetahovic

Vorname

Leon
Michal
Markus
Daniel
Stefket
Maher

Elvir

Firma

PATZER ERDEN GmbH
Wayfair

Fiege Logistik

Fiege Logistik

H+H Kalksandstein GmbH
SAND Profile GmbH

H+H Kalksandstein GmbH

Fehler

19

20

20

20

21

23

23

Zeit

00:06:00,03
00:06:00,03
00:06:00,03
00:06:00,03
00:06:00,03
00:06:00,03

00:06:00,03
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